Adjustable
Desks & Tables
Educational
your complete office solution...
Tables Height Adjustable Tables 3 - 4
Teachers Desks / Z & C Frame Tables 5
GEO Chunky Tables 6
Chunky Rectangular 7 - 8

SBHD2 1800mm 750mm
SBHD3 1500mm 600mm
SBHD4 1500mm 750mm
SBHD5 1200mm 600mm
SBHD6 1200mm 750mm
Code Width Depth
SBHDR1 1800mm 600mm
SBHDR2 1800mm 750mm
SBHDR3 1500mm 600mm
SBHDR4 1500mm 750mm
SBHDR5 1200mm 600mm
SBHDR6 1200mm 750mm
16
Rectangular Dimensions
Code Width Depth
BUFTR1000/800 1000mm 800mm
BUFTR1200/800 1200mm 800mm
BUFTR1400/800 1400mm 800mm
BUFTR1600/800 1600mm 800mm
Semi-Circular Dimensions
Code Width Depth
BUFTSC1000/800 1000mm 800mm
BUFTSC1200/800 1200mm 800mm
BUFTSC1400/800 1400mm 800mm
BUFTSC1600/800 1600mm 800mm
Trapezoidal Dimensions
Code Width Depth
BUFTT1000/800 1000mm 800mm
BUFTT1200/800 1200mm 800mm
BUFTT1400/800 1400mm 800mm
BUFTT1600/800 1600mm 800mm
Rectangular Dimensions
Code Width Depth
PRFTR1000/800 1000mm 800mm
PRFTR1200/800 1200mm 800mm
PRFTR1400/800 1400mm 800mm
PRFTR1600/800 1600mm 800mm
Semi-Circular Dimensions
Code Width Depth
PRFTSC1000/800 1000mm 800mm
PRFTSC1200/800 1200mm 800mm
PRFTSC1400/800 1400mm 800mm
PRFTSC1600/800 1600mm 800mm
Trapezoidal Dimensions
Code Width Depth
PRFTT1000/800 1000mm 800mm
PRFTT1200/800 1200mm 800mm
PRFTT1400/800 1400mm 800mm
PRFTT1600/800 1600mm 800mm
Tables
Budget Flip-Top
Incorporating a simple thumb-wheel release mechanism.
The Flip Top Tables provide a reliable and affordable solution for